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2021 All-City Championship Swim Meet - 7/28/2021 to 7/31/2021

Madison, Wisconsin

Scoring & Results by 7X Scoring Group

Psych Sheet - Wednesday PM - 13 & Over Preliminaries

Event  57   Girls 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

ALL-CITY M: 29.35 Claudia Carson - West Side2018

ALL-CITY Y: 25.57 Gabriela Pierobon Mays - Hawks2017

ALL-CITY SEM: 29.80 Gabriela Pierobon Mays - Hawks2016

SW POOL: 25.83 Beata Nelson - Ridgewood2012

AgeName Prelim TimeTeam Place Seed Time

26.87Schoenherr, Audrey  14 _________________ _______1 Monona Swim and Dive Club

28.13Frommelt, Isabell  14 _________________ _______2 High Point Swim Club

28.16Austin, Natalie  14 _________________ _______3 Shorewood Hills Swim and Dive

28.23McDermott, Clare  14 _________________ _______4 Parkcrest Penguins

28.39Spielman, Emily  14 _________________ _______5 Seminole Sharks Swim & Dive Te

28.75McCartney, Amelia  14 _________________ _______6 Ridgewood

28.88Faris, Kennedy  13 _________________ _______7 Seminole Sharks Swim & Dive Te

29.05Ganshert, Breleigh  14 _________________ _______8 Monona Swim and Dive Club

29.48Jin, Chuanqing  13 _________________ _______9 Middleton Gators

29.52Ryan-Kaiser, Aoife  13 _________________ _______10 Middleton Gators

29.93Ryan, Kelley  14 _________________ _______11 Monona Swim and Dive Club

30.10Anderson, Molly  14 _________________ _______12 Shorewood Hills Swim and Dive

30.14Fowler, Annabelle  14 _________________ _______13 Ridgewood

30.28Jensen, Jane  13 _________________ _______14 Ridgewood

30.32Miller, Sulia  13 _________________ _______15 Middleton Gators

30.37Huebner, Eleanor  14 _________________ _______16 Goodman Waves

30.45Reed, Emma  14 _________________ _______17 Hawks Swim and Dive Team

30.48Diny, Annika  14 _________________ _______18 Middleton Gators

30.73Thomas, Julia  14 _________________ _______19 Shorewood Hills Swim and Dive

31.32Siget, Samantha  13 _________________ _______20 High Point Swim Club

31.32Alexander, Audrey  14 _________________ _______21 Middleton Gators

31.51McKinney, Claire  14 _________________ _______22 Shorewood Hills Swim and Dive

31.58Retana, Gabriela  13 _________________ _______23 West Side Swim Club Dolphins

31.59Sundell, Ellisen  14 _________________ _______24 Middleton Gators

31.69Arnold, Catherine  14 _________________ _______25 Seminole Sharks Swim & Dive Te

31.83Gu, Iris  13 _________________ _______26 Hill Farm Swim Club

31.84Duff, Phoebe  14 _________________ _______27 Maple Bluff Country Club Swim

32.28Campbell, Sydney  14 _________________ _______28 High Point Swim Club

32.46Hoffman, Madison  13 _________________ _______29 Seminole Sharks Swim & Dive Te

33.50Dorris, Madeline  14 _________________ _______30 Middleton Gators

33.53Kammerzelt, Silvia  13 _________________ _______31 Shorewood Hills Swim and Dive

34.01Karnes, Maya  13 _________________ _______32 Ridgewood

34.07Kubsh, Caroline  13 _________________ _______33 Middleton Gators

34.15Rozmiarek, Addison  13 _________________ _______34 Maple Bluff Country Club Swim

34.24Mack, Aviel  14 _________________ _______35 West Side Swim Club Dolphins

34.77Hayes, Anjali  14 _________________ _______36 West Side Swim Club Dolphins

34.84Hansen, Megan  14 _________________ _______37 Parkcrest Penguins

34.96Howe, Mya  13 _________________ _______38 Monona Swim and Dive Club

34.97Haffner, Elena  13 _________________ _______39 Ridgewood

35.59Gerhardt, Maddie  14 _________________ _______40 Parkcrest Penguins



All-City League Championship Meet HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 8:26 PM  7/26/2021  Page 2

2021 All-City Championship Swim Meet - 7/28/2021 to 7/31/2021

Madison, Wisconsin

Scoring & Results by 7X Scoring Group

Psych Sheet - Wednesday PM - 13 & Over Preliminaries

Event  57   ...   (Girls 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly)

36.08Cook, Ella  14 _________________ _______41 West Side Swim Club Dolphins

36.43Newman, Cate  14 _________________ _______42 Ridgewood

36.74Tiberi, Gabrielle  14 _________________ _______43 Hill Farm Swim Club

37.77Robbins, Julia  13 _________________ _______44 Monona Swim and Dive Club

38.62Wineberg, Lucille  14 _________________ _______45 Monona Swim and Dive Club

38.70Diefenthaler, Lyndsey  14 _________________ _______46 Goodman Waves

39.97Tosto, Courtney  13 _________________ _______47 Ridgewood

40.77Littlefield, Zoeë  13 _________________ _______48 Hill Farm Swim Club

42.22Erdtmann, Valerie  13 _________________ _______49 Ridgewood

48.17Abolins, Maija  14 _________________ _______50 Seminole Sharks Swim & Dive Te


